GISELLE CHAMMA
Cinematographer | Photographer

Brasil | New York

FILMS

2007
2004
2004
2004

2003

2003
1999

1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994

1993
1992
1992
1992
1991

1991

Slacker Uprising
Tony & Tina's Wedding
Chisholm '72

Moses

What | Want My Words to Do to You

Happy Hour

Personals
Hook'd Up (USA: video title)

Bringing Down Dejonga
Asylum

A Guerra De Canudos
The Boxer

Gunshy

Sing, Sing Me The Blues
Drive

Lifebeat

Two Spinster Ladies
Quentin Car
Dreamland

ZDF Presents: Marianne Faithful,
John Waters

The Crossing
XXXtasy

The Last Supper
Murphy Goes Riding

Caro Carlo

The Swimming Lesson

Michael Moore | Documentary

Director Roger Paradiso

Director Shola Lynch | Documentary

A Gospel Hip-Hop Dance Opera |
Alvin Ailey Dancers

Director/Producer Eve Einsler |
Documentary

Director, Mike Bencivenga

Director: Mike Sargent
Producer: Gerrit Van der Meer

Director Glenn Allen

Director Debora Shaffer
Director Sergio Rezende ***
Director Lise Raven | Showtime
Director Lise Raven | Showtime
Director Lise Raven | Showtime

Director Francois Bernardi

Director Myra Paci | MTV and VH-|

Director Ginger Rinkenberger
Director Dirk Standen
Director Susi Graf

Director Susi Graf

Documentary on Jazz Singer Sheila Jordan

Director Myra Paci
Director Daryl Hannah
Director Frank Keraudren

Director Alessandra Fornari |

Documentary Portrait Carlo di Palma

Director Katie Fleischer

*#*A  Guerra de Canudos, Camera Operator and 2nd Unit DP

Camera Operator
Director of Photography
Camera Operator

Director of Photography

Camera Operator

Director of Photography
Director of Photography

Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Camera Operator

Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Director of Photography

Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Director of Photography

Director of Photography
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GISELLE CHAMMA

Cinematographer | Photographer

Brasil | New York

AWARDS

1999 Best Cinematography

1994 Berlin Film Festival

1994 Cinematography

1994 Charlotte Film Festival

1992 Cinematography

1992 Cinematography

1991 Cinematography
1985 First Prize

Atlantic City Film Festival

Panorama Film Award

Nestor Almendros Cinematography
Award

Jurors' Choice Award

Nestor Almendros Cinematography
Award

Nestor Almendros Cinematography
Award

Eastman Kodak Scholarship

Brazilian National Photography
Competition

Glenn Allen’s Bringing
Down Dejonga

Daryl Hannah's The Last
Supper

Myra Paci’s XXXtasy

Myra Paci’s XXXtasy

Katie Fleischer’s
The Swimming Lesson

Frank Keraudren’s
Murphy Goes Riding

Luz Del Fuego

RELATED PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE: PHOTOGRAPHER, ADVERTISEMEMNT, JOURNALISM

1980-89  Still Photographer Feature Films in Rio de Janeiro:

Doida Demais

A Princesa Xuxa e os Trapalhoes
Urubus e Papagaios

Beijo na Boca

Lili, a Estrela do Crime

Luz del Fuego

1980-89 Photographer For Vogue, Playboy, Jornal Do Brasil And O Globo

Dir Sergio Rezende

Dir José Alvarenga

Dir José Joffiiy

Dir Paulo Sergio Almeida
Dir Lui Faria

Dir David Neves

1986 Bruce Weber’s Rio De Janeiro, Published by Knopf, Photo: Rickson vs. Zulu by Giselle Chamma

TEACHING EXPERIENCE:

2002-03  Cinematography, MFA Program NYU/Tisch School Of The Arts
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